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36. Einladungswettkampf des TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz
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Wettkampf-Nr. 33

25m Freistil Frauen
Jahrgang 1999

1.
2.

Sophie Fischer
Jenny Lapsien

Jahrgang 1998

1.
2.

Elisabeth Grosel
Ronja Paleit

Jahrgang 1997

1. Natalie Schumacher

2. Sally Lindner

3. Yasmin Petzold
Nicht am Start
Sarah Wolff
Gerit Janz

1999
1999

1998
1998

1997
1997
1997

1997
1997

SSV Freiberg
SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg
SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg
SSV Freiberg
Chemnitzer PSV

Einheit Dresden Mitte
Chemnitzer PSV

00:22,09
00:32,69

00:22,28
00:24,29

00:15,55
00:18,06
00:20,63
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Sport Ehnert
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